DATA SHEET
©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2017
October, 2021 − Rev. 7
1 Publication Order Number:
CAT4016/D
16-Channel Constant
Current LED Driver

See detailed ordering and shipping information on page 10 of
this data sheet.
ORDERING INFORMATION
OAB
CAT4016YO
3YMXXX
CAT4016Y =
CAT4016Y−T2
TQFN−24
HV6 SUFFIX
CASE 510AM
LAAD
AXXX
YMCC
LAAD =
CAT4016HV6−GT2
TQFN−24
TSSOP−24
A = Assembly Location
3 = Lead Finish − Matte−Tin
B = Product Revision (Fixed as “B”)
O = Leave Blank
F = Fab Code
Y or YY = Production Year (Last 1 or 2 Digits)
M = Production Month (1−9, A, B, C)
WW = Production Week (01 − 52)
CC = Country Code (Last Two Digits)
XXX or XXXX = Last 3 or 4 Digits
XXX or XXXX = of Assembly Lot Number
VAAA
AXXX
YMCC
VAAA =
CAV4016HV6−T2
CAT4016, CAV4016
2
PIN CONNECTIONS
24−Lead TSSOP (Y)
1